School

Alcott ES

Alcott ES

Alcott ES

Almeda Elementary

Arabic Immersion Magnet School
Atherton ES

Attucks Middle School
Benbrook Elementary
Blackshear Elementary
Braeburn Elementary
Briscoe Elementary
Briscoe ES

Burnet Elementary
Codwell ES

Codwell ES

Crockett Elementary
Crockett Elementary School
Daily ES

Daniel Ortiz Middle School
Davila ES

Deady Middle School
Deady Middle School
DeAnda Elementary School
DeBakey High School

East Early College High School
Eliot Elementary School
Eliot ES

Farias ECC

Fleming MS

Fondren Elementary
Fonville Middle School

Org Name

DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz
Express Children's Theatre

Aperio, Music of the Americas

MECA

Loop 38

Open Dance Project

Take the Stage (Gordon Education Initiatives for the PA)
Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment
Community Artists' Collective

Houston Healthy Hip Hop

Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment
DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz
MECA

DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz
Main Street Theater

Aperio, Music of the Americas

Public Art of the University of Houston System
Express Children's Theatre
Writers in the Schools

Art League Houston

Alley Theatre

Orange Show Center for Visionary Art
Fashion Museum of Texas

ARTreach

Alley Theatre

Ensemble Theatre

DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz
Prelude Music Foundation

Art League Houston

Take the Stage (Gordon Education Initiatives for the PA)
Fashion Museum of Texas

Grant Amount
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1,320.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
10,000.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
3,400.00
1,800.00
3,500.00
900.00
3,500.00
1,900.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
2,400.00
2,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
3,500.00
1,380.00
3,500.00
3,200.00
3,500.00
3,500.00

Type
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
LIA
Seed
Seed*
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed*
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed



School

Fonville Middle School
Fonwood ECC

Furr High School

Garcia Elementary
Garcia ES

Garden Villas Elementary
Garden Villas ES
Golfcrest Elementary
Hartman Middle School
Harvard ES
Hines-Caldwell ES

J P Henderson

James H. Law Elementary
Kashmere High School
Lockhart ES

Lyons Elementary School
Madison High School

Mandarin Immersion Magnet
Marshall Elementary School

Marshall Middle School
Marshall Middle School
Martinez Elementary
Meyerland Middle School

Meyerland Performing & Visual Arts Middle School

Mistral ECC

Mitchell ES

Northline Elementary
Northside High School
Northside High School
Oates Elementary

Org Name

Open Dance Project

Prelude Music Foundation

Frame Dance Productions
Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment
DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz
Musiqga

Express Children's Theatre
Houston Healthy Hip Hop
FotoFest Inc.

DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz
Aperio, Music of the Americas
Houston Healthy Hip Hop
Foundation for Modern Music
ARTreach

Express Children's Theatre

AFA

Musiqga

Asia Society Texas Center

Fashion Museum of Texas

Houston Contemporary Dance Company
Houston Youth Symphony
FotoFest Inc.

Foundation for Modern Music
AFA

Prelude Music Foundation

Open Dance Project

Houston Grand Opera

Houston Grand Opera
Houston Youth Symphony
Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment

Grant Amount
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3,000.00
3,500.00
3,400.00
2,700.00
900.00
2,250.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
600.00
1,900.00
3,500.00
6,440.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
10,000.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
700.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
2,450.00

Type
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
LIA
Seed
Seed
Seed*
LIA
Seed
Seed*
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed*
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed



School

On Time Grad Academy at Jones Future Academy
Paige Elementary School

Pershing Middle School

Piney Point Elementary

Piney Point ES

Raul Martinez Elementary

Scroggins Elementary

Sharpstown High School

Sharpstown High School

Shearn Elementary

Shearn Elementary

Thompson Elementary

Valley West Elementary

Valley West ES

Wainwright Elementary

Wharton K-8 Dual Language Academy
Whidby Elementary

Whidby Elementary

White (Ed) Elementary

White E ES

Yates High School

Yates High School

Young Women’s College Preparatory Academy
YWPCA

Org Name

Nia's Daughter Movement Collective
Fashion Museum of Texas

AFA

Houston Grand Opera

DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz
Mercury

Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment
Alley Theatre

Alley Theatre

Houston Healthy Hip Hop

Take the Stage (Gordon Education Initiatives for the PA)
MET Dance

Mercury

DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz
Mercury

Take the Stage (Gordon Education Initiatives for the PA)
FotoFest Inc.

MET Dance

Asia Society Texas Center

Art League Houston

FotoFest Inc.
Community Artists' Collective
Community Artists' Collective

Frame Dance Productions

Grant Amount
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10,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
1,900.00
3,000.00

500.00
3,100.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
5,075.00

500.00
2,100.00

500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
8,450.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,400.00

Grants in bold funded by addtl funding

Type
LIA
Seed
Seed*
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
LIA
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
LIA
Seed
Seed
Seed



