School	Org Name	<b>Grant Amount</b>		Туре
Alcott ES	DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz	\$	1,320.00	Seed
Alcott ES	Express Children's Theatre	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Alcott ES	Aperio, Music of the Americas	\$	1,500.00	Seed
Almeda Elementary	MECA	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Arabic Immersion Magnet School	Loop 38	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Atherton ES	Open Dance Project	\$	3,000.00	Seed
Attucks Middle School	Take the Stage (Gordon Education Initiatives for the PA)	\$	1,500.00	Seed
Benbrook Elementary	Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment	\$	10,000.00	LIA
Blackshear Elementary	Community Artists' Collective	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Braeburn Elementary	Houston Healthy Hip Hop	\$	1,500.00	Seed*
Briscoe Elementary	Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment	\$	3,400.00	Seed
Briscoe ES	DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz	\$	1,800.00	Seed
Burnet Elementary	MECA	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Codwell ES	DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz	\$	900.00	Seed
Codwell ES	Main Street Theater	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Crockett Elementary	Aperio, Music of the Americas	\$	1,900.00	Seed
Crockett Elementary School	Public Art of the University of Houston System	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Daily ES	Express Children's Theatre	\$	1,500.00	Seed*
Daniel Ortiz Middle School	Writers in the Schools	\$	3,000.00	Seed
Davila ES	Art League Houston	\$	2,400.00	Seed
Deady Middle School	Alley Theatre	\$	2,000.00	Seed
Deady Middle School	Orange Show Center for Visionary Art	\$	3,500.00	Seed
DeAnda Elementary School	Fashion Museum of Texas	\$	3,500.00	Seed
DeBakey High School	ARTreach	\$	3,500.00	Seed
East Early College High School	Alley Theatre	\$	2,500.00	Seed
Eliot Elementary School	Ensemble Theatre	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Eliot ES	DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz	\$	1,380.00	Seed
Farias ECC	Prelude Music Foundation	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Fleming MS	Art League Houston	\$	3,200.00	Seed
Fondren Elementary	Take the Stage (Gordon Education Initiatives for the PA)	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Fonville Middle School	Fashion Museum of Texas	\$	3,500.00	Seed

School	Org Name	Gra	nt Amount	Туре
Fonville Middle School	Open Dance Project	\$	3,000.00	Seed
Fonwood ECC	Prelude Music Foundation	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Furr High School	Frame Dance Productions	\$	3,400.00	Seed
Garcia Elementary	Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment	\$	2,700.00	Seed
Garcia ES	DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz	\$	900.00	Seed
Garden Villas Elementary	Musiqa	\$	2,250.00	Seed
Garden Villas ES	Express Children's Theatre	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Golfcrest Elementary	Houston Healthy Hip Hop	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Hartman Middle School	FotoFest Inc.	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Harvard ES	DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz	\$	600.00	Seed
Hines-Caldwell ES	Aperio, Music of the Americas	\$	1,900.00	Seed
J P Henderson	Houston Healthy Hip Hop	\$	3,500.00	Seed
James H. Law Elementary	Foundation for Modern Music	\$	6,440.00	LIA
Kashmere High School	ARTreach	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Lockhart ES	Express Children's Theatre	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Lyons Elementary School	AFA	\$	3,500.00	Seed*
Madison High School	Musiqa	\$	10,000.00	LIA
Mandarin Immersion Magnet	Asia Society Texas Center	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Marshall Elementary School	Fashion Museum of Texas	\$	1,500.00	Seed*
Marshall Middle School	Houston Contemporary Dance Company	\$	1,000.00	Seed
Marshall Middle School	Houston Youth Symphony	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Martinez Elementary	FotoFest Inc.	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Meyerland Middle School	Foundation for Modern Music	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Meyerland Performing & Visual Arts Middle School	AFA	\$	3,500.00	Seed*
Mistral ECC	Prelude Music Foundation	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Mitchell ES	Open Dance Project	\$	3,000.00	Seed
Northline Elementary	Houston Grand Opera	\$	700.00	Seed
Northside High School	Houston Grand Opera	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Northside High School	Houston Youth Symphony	\$	3,500.00	Seed
Oates Elementary	Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment	\$	2,450.00	Seed

School	Org Name Grant Ar		nt Amount	Type		
On Time Grad Academy at Jones Future Academy	Nia's Daughter Movement Collective	\$	10,000.00	LIA		
Paige Elementary School	Fashion Museum of Texas	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
Pershing Middle School	AFA	\$	3,500.00	Seed*		
Piney Point Elementary	Houston Grand Opera	\$	1,900.00	Seed		
Piney Point ES	DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz	\$	3,000.00	Seed		
Raúl Martínez Elementary	Mercury	\$	500.00	Seed		
Scroggins Elementary	Diversity in The ARTS and Entertainment	\$	3,100.00	Seed		
Sharpstown High School	Alley Theatre	\$	2,500.00	Seed		
Sharpstown High School	Alley Theatre	\$	2,500.00	Seed		
Shearn Elementary	Houston Healthy Hip Hop	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
Shearn Elementary	Take the Stage (Gordon Education Initiatives for the PA)	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
Thompson Elementary	MET Dance	\$	5,075.00	LIA		
Valley West Elementary	Mercury	\$	500.00	Seed		
Valley West ES	DA CAMERA chamber music & jazz	\$	2,100.00	Seed		
Wainwright Elementary	Mercury	\$	500.00	Seed		
Wharton K-8 Dual Language Academy	Take the Stage (Gordon Education Initiatives for the PA)	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
Whidby Elementary	FotoFest Inc.	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
Whidby Elementary	MET Dance	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
White (Ed) Elementary	Asia Society Texas Center	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
White E ES	Art League Houston	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
Yates High School	FotoFest Inc.	\$	8,450.00	LIA		
Yates High School	Community Artists' Collective	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
Young Women's College Preparatory Academy	Community Artists' Collective	\$	3,500.00	Seed		
YWPCA	Frame Dance Productions	\$	3,400.00	Seed		
	Grants in bold funded by addtl funding					